
revoked upon marriage or 
entering into a civil union 
(unless the Will is entered into 
in contemplation of the 
marriage or civil union). 
 
Please feel free to visit our 
website www.freewills.co.nz to 
submit a form online. We will 
send you a draft for your review 
and can then arrange a time for 
you to pop into the office to 
sign. 
 
20 Minute Free Family Trust 
Consultation 
 
If you’re thinking of setting up a 
Family Trust or if you want to 
know if setting up a Trust is 
right for you, please feel free to 
give one of our team a call. 
 
Don’t forget to tell your friends 
and family about these 
promotions too. 
 
All the best for a great 2019! 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

We hope 2019 is off to a great 
start for you.  Hard to believe 
we’re into February already! 
 
The Collins & May team are 
excited to kick into a New Year 
and are pleased to let you 
know we are still offering our 
Free Wills and 20 Minute Free 
Family Trust Consultation 
promotions: 
 
Free Wills 
 
It is always a good idea to 
have a Will in place setting out 
directions in the event you 
pass away. These include who 
you appoint to administer your 
estate, how you would like 
your assets dealt with 
including any gifts you wish to 
make, appointment of 
guardians and funeral 
directions. 
 
If you already have a Will in 
place, your circumstances may 
have since changed which 
could affect your Will. For 
example acquiring new assets, 
the addition of children or 
grandchildren to your family or 
if a party named in your Will 
has passed away. A will is 
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By Amy Haste 
amy@collinsmay.co.nz 
DDI: 576 1412 

 

Lloyd Collins 
lloyd@collinsmay.co.nz 
DDI: 576 1403 

 

Eugene Collins 
eugene@collinsmay.co.nz 
DDI: 576 1407 

 

Simone Seddon 

simone@collinsmay.co.nz 

DDI: 576 1411 

 

Freya Boyd 
freya@collinsmay.co.nz 
DDI: 576 1409 

Shannon McEwen 
shannon@collinsmay.co.nz 
DDI: 576 1417 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

If you would like any of 
our previous newsletters 
or any of the our free 
booklets on Wills, Fam-
ily Trusts, Relationship 
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